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Du 4 nov 2022 au 5 nov 2022

16e GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE TAR

Palmares Individuel

823 Carabine Militaire Match 22Ir Seniors 1

Saison 2022/2023
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Place

10

11

12

13

DNF

Nom/Prénom

BATTU Jean-Claude

GADREAU Jéréome

BOURMAUD Philippe

PRIEUR Henri

CHAUVELOT Jérémie

SCHACKMANN Rémi

SAUNIER Martial

GUYOT Cédric

MONTANYA Laurent

DELEMARRE Jean-Luc

GAY David

DELTHEIL Caroline

MARTAILLE Jean-Pierre

BOCHE Pascal

Association / Ligue

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

AST LA TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

S.T.S.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.TS.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.C. MONTMORILLON
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

- Fin --

SIUS

@tatis-

Séries
97,0 950
98,0 91,0
97,0 90,0
97,0 90,0
94,0 92,0
100,0 85,0
98,0 85,0
93,0 84,0
100,0 77,0
97,0 71,0
97,0 67,0
91,0 720
83,0 69,0

0 0

Total
192,0

189,0
187,0
187,0
186,0
185,0
183,0
177,0
177,0
168,0
164,0
163,0

152,0

@ Audika



